

Pachet unelte intretinere

I.D.: 44602418

Data publicarii 28.11.19 Coduri CPV 31680000-6

Pretul estimativ: 1.555,76 RON - 1.555,76 RON

Descriere: 1 COMPRESOR AER 210/10/24 ULEI 1.1KW 230V 1165999 Buc 1.00 442.02 442.02 2 PISTOL VOPSIT 0.6L PNC56 XT4018 Bct 1.00 131.51 131.51 3 FURTUN SPIRALAT 8/12MM 10M P19596 Bct 1.00 61.26 61.26 4 POLIZOR DE BANC 250W DRUJ53 XT107175 Buc 1.00 212.52 212.52 5 MENGHINA DE BANC 150MM P19240 Bct 1.00 228.15 228.15 6 MENGHINA LEMN 50X300MM XT300050 Bct 2.00 15.13 30.26 7 LEVIER 455MM LCS56 26682 Buc 1.00 15.13 15.13 8 PLACA PERFORATA 55X150 3203103 Bct 4.00 2.52 10.08 9 VOPSEA IDEEA ORANGE 0.75L Buc 8.00 15.55 124.40 10 DILUANT D551 0.9L Buc 2.00 8.82 17.64 11 BURGHIU BETON SDS+ 6X310 P80631 Buc 1.00 5.80 5.80 12 BURGHIU BETON SDS+ 8X350 FG56 P80835 Buc 1.00 6.30 6.30 13 BURGHIU BETON SDS+ 10X350 FG56 P81035 Buc 1.00 7.48 7.48 14 BURGHIU BETON SDS+ 12X350 FG56 P81235 Buc 1.00 7.98 7.98 15 BURGHIU BETON SDS+ 14X350 FG56 P81435 Buc 1.00 10.50 10.50 16 SET 8 BURGHIE HSS 3-10MM VIBHSS8 Buc 1.00 36.89 36.89 17 DISC DIAM.DT 300U EXTRA 125X1.6 STSR56 Buc 1.00 46.13 46.13 18 ELECTROZI RUTILIC 2.5X350 CEMO STSR56 Cut 1.00 62.10 62.10 19 TEAVA CONSTRUCTII 25X2 Mlin 14.00 4.12 57.68 20 SUPORT TV ZAKFIXL2 32-55 NG Buc 1.00 41.93 41.93